Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №7 в микрорайоне №93

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408724.07
	1229393.82
	73°42'43''
	4.14
	1-2

	2
	408725.23
	1229397.79
	163°30'59''
	11.70
	2-3

	3
	408714.01
	1229401.11
	253°27'15''
	3.93
	3-4

	4
	408712.89
	1229397.34
	342°31'24''
	11.72
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0047 га     47.24 кв.м.

	Периметр
	31.49 м.


